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WYMIARY

MATERIAŁY

MONTAŻ

wysokość:
szerokość:
długość:
pojemność:

700 mm
450 mm
450 mm
70 L

stal nierdzewna

 
wkręty montażowe 
wolnostojący 

Inoplex, ul. Przewodowa 40, 04-874 Warszawa, tel. +48 22 460 54 30 inoplex@inoplex.pl, www.inoplex.pl

PRZEKROJE

Rzut z bokuRzut z frontuRzut z góry

*wymiary podano w milimetrach 

INFORMACJE DODATKOWE
możliwe inne wymiary 

SPOSÓB OPRÓŻNIANIA
worek nakładany na pręt
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